
5
th

 & 6
th

 Grade Girls – Youth Basketball 
 

Team   Coach   Phone 

Shock   Karen Parker  423-6438 

Storm           Brent Johnson  465-0327 

Comets   Clayton Ross              787-4552 

Galaxy   Erica Bradshaw           214-893-4844 
 

All games played at Foothills Elementary – 412 South 810 East.   

Home team is listed first.  Home team will wear white reversible side. 

Team picture day - Saturday, January 29
th

 @ Salem Hills High School, 1hr prior to game time. 

 

Saturday, January 8 

1:00p Shock vs. Storm 

2:00p  Galaxy vs. Comets 

Tuesday, January 11 

5:00p Payson Lynx @ Salem Shock 

 Saturday, February 5 

1:00p Galaxy vs. Shock 

2:00p Storm vs. Comets 

Tuesday, February 8th 

5:00p Payson Comets @ Salem Galaxy 

 

Saturday January 15 

1:00p Comets vs. Storm 

2:00p Shock vs. Galaxy 

Tuesday, January 18 

5:00p Payson Sparks @ Salem Galaxy 

 Saturday, February 12
th

  

Bye weekend. 

Go do something as a family! 

Tuesday, February 15th 

5:00p Payson Mercury @ Salem Comets 

 

Saturday, January 22  

1:00p Comets vs. Shock 

2:00p Storm vs. Galaxy 

Tuesday, January 25 

5:00p Payson Mystics @ SalemComets 

 Saturday, February 19 

2:00p Comets vs. Galaxy 

Tuesday, February 22
nd

  

5:00p Payson Storm @ Salem Storm 

 

Saturday, January 29 Pictures* 

1:00p Comets vs. Galaxy 

2:00p  Shock vs. Storm 

Tuesday, February 1st 

5:00p Payson Liberty @ Salem Shock 

 

 Saturday, February 26 – revised 

1:00p Galaxy vs. Storm 

2:00p Comets vs. Shock 

3:00p Storm vs. Shock 

 

Tuesday, March 1st 

5:00p Payson Lynx @ Salem Storm 

 

 

Games will be played on a 10 foot basket.  A 28.5 sized ball will be used in this league. 

Tuesday cross over games will not count in league standings. 



 

 


